
Education for the real world

Statement of Fees

* Individuals of Indigenous decent are eligible for a concession fee for all qualifications

This training is provided with Victorian and Commonwealth Government Funding. The student tuition fee is subject to change given individual 
circumstances at enrolment. It also includes fees listed below:

Other Fees (if applicable):

•	 Student Services & Amenities Fees - $0
•	 �Fees for materials - 
	 • 	 $0 online PDF’s 
	 • 	 $0 Printed course materials including postage (inside Australia*):  excluding Diploma of Financial Planning and Advanced Diploma of Financial Planning
	 •	 $135 Printed course materials including postage (inside Australia*):  Diploma of Financial Planning and Advanced Diploma of Financial Planning

•	 Other fees
	 • 	 Dual qualification in FNS40615 Certificate IV in Accounting and FNS40215 Certificate IV in Bookkeeping enrolments - additional $175 
	 • 	 Inclusion of Self Managed Superannuation Funds units in the Diploma of Financial Planning - additional $200
	 • 	 Additional quiz resit $50 per quiz
	 • 	 Version B written assessment $200 per assessment

•	 For further information, please refer to Monarch’s Student Information Guide at www.monarch.edu.au or contact our consultants at info@monarch.edu.au 

^	 GST Free				  

> 	 Inclusive of GST					   

† 	� This traininng is provided with Victorian and Commonwealth Government Funding. This subsidised price is only available to students eligible for Government funding under the Skills First Program. 
Go to www.monarch.edu.au/government-funding for more information on the eligibility criteria, or call a Monarch course consultant on 1300 738 955. 	
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Course Code Course Name Full Fee ^ Indicative  
Scheduled Hours

Govt Funded  
Tuition Fee > †

Indicative  
Tuition Fee  
per Scheduled Hour

Govt Funded  
Concession  
Fee > †

Concession Indicative  
Tuition Fee per  
Scheduled Hour

FNS40215 Certificate IV in Bookkeeping  $1,950 610  $375 $0.61  $75.0  $0.12 

FNS40615 Certificate IV in Accounting  $1,950 620  $375 $0.60  $75.0  $0.12 

FNS50615 Diploma of Financial Planning  $1,575 1225  $475 $0.39  N/A*  N/A* 

FNS60415 Advanced Diploma of Financial Planning  $1,625 915  $575 $0.63  N/A*  N/A* 

BSB42615 Certificate IV in New Small Business  $2,100 495  $375 $0.76  $75.0  $0.15 

TLI50415 Diploma of Logistics $2,500 960 $475 $0.49 N/A* N/A*

FNS60215 Advanced Diploma of Accounting $3,100 850 $575 $0.68 N/A* N/A*

BSB61015 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management $2,950 760 $575 $0.76 N/A* N/A*

FNS50215 Diploma of Accounting $2,200 640 $475 $0.74 N/A* N/A*

BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management $2,100 700 $475 $0.68 N/A* N/A*


